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OVERALL CHAMPION
Jim Moss Hole #19-4’1.5"
RUNNER UP
Brett Parker Hole # 19 — 14’ 10”

Flight One: 0-4, 11 Players

Cody Resser Hole # 19-30’ 8”
Terey Jennings Hole # 19 — 182 Yards
Steve Stoyles Hole#18-1'8"

Tye Bratvold Hole #18-2"7"

Flight Two: 5-10, 11 Players

Randy Isaac Hole#18-1’2"

Eugene O’Day Hole # 18 — 10’ 8”
Derek Lindbo Hole # 17 — Holed
John Pistilli Hole # 17 — Holed

Scott Wright Hole # 17 — Holed
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2023 TOMBSTONE

Chris James
Dave Grim
Karen Green
Jeff Davidson

Lori Murphy
Mike Dahlem
Scott Byers
Dave Radcliffe

Jenee Moss
Michael Garcia
Wendy Geltz
Monica James

Lori Murphy
Scott Lindbo
Brett Parker

Mike Dahlem

Flight Three: 11-15, 10 Players

Hole # 18 — 2’ 6”
Hole # 18 -5’ 6”

Hole # 18 — 26’ 3”
Hole # 18 — 148 Yards

Flight Four: 16-19, 9 Players

Hole # 18 — Holed
Hole # 18 — 68 Yards
Hole # 17 — 21 Yards
Hole # 17 — 199 Yards

Flight Five: 20+, 8 Players

Hole # 19 — 257 Yards
Hole # 18 — 192 Yards
Hole # 17 — Holed
Hole # 17 — 46’

2’ 6"
5’9"
1’0"
6’ 7”

$110
s81
$69
$53

$99
$73
$62
948

$88
$65
$55
%42
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$40
$40
$40



