## **2023 TOMBSTONE**



## **OVERALL CHAMPION**

Jim Moss

Hole # 19 – 4' 1.5" \$140

## **RUNNER UP**

\$125

### Flight One: 0-4, 11 Players

1 <sup>st</sup>	Cody Resser	Hole # 19 – 30' 8"	\$121
<b>2</b> <sup>nd</sup>	Terey Jennings	Hole # 19 – 182 Yards	\$89
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Steve Stoyles	Hole # 18 – 1' 8"	\$76
<b>4</b> <sup>th</sup>	Tye Bratvold	Hole # 18 – 2' 7"	\$58

#### Flight Two: 5-10, 11 Players

1 <sup>st</sup>	Randy Isaac	Hole # 18 – 1' 2"	\$121
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Eugene O'Day	Hole # 18 – 10' 8"	\$89
Tie 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Derek Lindbo	Hole # 17 – Holed	\$44. <sup>50</sup>
	John Pistilli	Hole # 17 – Holed	\$44. <sup>50</sup>
	Scott Wright	Hole # 17 – Holed	\$44. <sup>50</sup>

# **2023 TOMBSTONE**

#### Flight Three: 11-15, 10 Players

<b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	Chris James	Hole # 18 – 2' 6"	\$110
<b>2</b> <sup>nd</sup>	Dave Grim	Hole # 18 – 5' 6"	\$81
<b>3</b> <sup>rd</sup>	Karen Green	Hole # 18 – 26' 3"	\$69
<b>4</b> <sup>th</sup>	Jeff Davidson	Hole # 18 – 148 Yards	\$53

#### Flight Four: 16-19, 9 Players

<b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	Lori Murphy	Hole # 18 – Holed	\$99
<b>2</b> <sup>nd</sup>	Mike Dahlem	Hole # 18 – 68 Yards	\$73
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Scott Byers	Hole # 17 – 21 Yards	\$62
<b>4</b> <sup>th</sup>	Dave Radcliffe	Hole # 17 – 199 Yards	\$48

## Flight Five: 20+, 8 Players

1 <sup>st</sup>	Jenee Moss	Hole # 19 – 257 Yards	\$88
<b>2</b> <sup>nd</sup>	Michael Garcia	Hole # 18 – 192 Yards	\$65
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Wendy Geltz	Hole # 17 – Holed	\$55
<b>4</b> <sup>th</sup>	Monica James	Hole # 17 – 46'	\$42

<u>KP'S</u>

KP #2	Lori Murphy	2' 6"	\$40
КР #6	Scott Lindbo	5' 9"	\$40
KP #11	Brett Parker	1' 0"	\$40
KP #15	Mike Dahlem	6' 7"	\$40